

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: FIRST AVE (US HIGHWAY 6 TO MALL DRIVE) FOUR LANE TO THREE LANE CONVERSION

DATE: 3/28/2017

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		<i>Quality Striping Inc.</i>		<i>Advanced Traffic Control Inc.</i>	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE POSTS	87	LF	10.00	870.00	10.00	870.00	9.75	848.25
2.	PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE POST ANCHOR, BREAK AWAY SOIL INSTALLATION	10	EA	20.00	200.00	50.00	500.00	105.00	1,050.00
3.	TYPE A SIGNS	37.3	SF	30.00	1,119.00	15.00	559.50	15.00	559.50
4.	TRAFFIC SIGNALIZATION	1	LS	8,700.00	8,700.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,900.00	9,900.00
5.	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WATERBORNE OR SOLVENT BASED	70.44	STA	200.00	14,088.00	26.00	1,831.44	75.00	5,283.00
6.	PAINTED SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS, WATERBORNE OR SOLVENT BASED	37	EA	150.00	5,550.00	85.00	3,145.00	125.00	4,625.00
7.	PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVED	41.83	STA	50.00	2,091.50	55.00	2,300.65	40.00	1,673.20
8.	SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS REMOVED	5	EA	100.00	500.00	90.00	450.00	85.00	425.00
9.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
10.	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
TOTAL					\$43,118.50		22,356.59		28,363.95